

## MODIFICATION AND REPLACEMENT PARTS ASSOCIATION

2233 Wisconsin Avenue, NW, Suite 503 Washington, DC 20007 Tel: (202) 628-6777 Fax: (202) 628-8948 http://www.pmaparts.org

## 2023-2024 Air Carrier Membership Application and 2023 MARPA Conference Registration

PLEASE DO NOT USE THIS UNLESS YOU ARE EMPLOYED BY A FAA PART 121 OR 129 AIR CARRIER

		The 2023 MARPA Annual Conference will
		take place Nov 7-9, 2023 in Orlando, Florida USA.
		Details are available at www.PMAparts.org/
State:	Zip:	annualconference
		All Dues Payments and Conference
Fax:		Registration transactions are non-
		refundable. In the event a paid registrant cannot attend the
Title:		Conference, the company may
		substitute an alternate attendee with advance notice to MARPA.
nal):		
E-Mail:		
State:	Zip:	
E-Mail:		
State:	Zip:	
	State:	Fax:

Dues for Air Carrier members of the Association are complimentary. 2023 MARPA Conference Registration for the first two employees of a member air carrier is also complimentary, so long as the registration is received by MARPA by October 27, 2023.

Air Carriers interested in sending more than two employee, or who have additional requests, should contact the Association directly. Air Carriers from outside the United States, please enter your country and any additional information that will not fit above, here:

To Register, complete and return this form to MARPA@PMAparts.org or fax 1.202.628.8948